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H e EH O gE4

H O HEqE
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
last month
this month

next month
() el

I H O geEE
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
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1:00
2:05
3:10
4:15
5:20
6:25
7:30
8:35
9:40
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Friday
Saturday
Sunday
yesterday
today

tomorrow
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second

minute

hour

one o'clock

five past two

ten past three
quarter past four
twenty past five
twenty five past six
half past seven
eight thirty five

twenty to ten
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10:45
11:50
12:55
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quarter to eleven

ten to twelve

five to one
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Z DO B b 2 JrEE

time
date

day
week
month
year
spring
summer
autumn
winter
last year
this year
next year
last month

this month
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