月と曜日の英語名

月の英語名

一月	January
二月	February
三月	March
四月	April
五月	May
六月	June
七月	July
八月	August
九月	September
十月	October
十一月	November
十二月	December
先月	last month
今月	this month
来月	next month



www.flashcardo.com/ja/eigo-furasshu-kaado/

曜日の英語名

月曜日	Monday
火曜日	Tuesday
水曜日	Wednesday
木曜日	Thursday

金曜日	Friday
土曜日	Saturday
日曜日	Sunday
昨日	yesterday
今日	today
明日	tomorrow



www.pinhok.com/ja/eigo-o-manabu/

英語で時間を表現する

秒	second
分	minute
時	hour
1:00	one o'clock
2:05	five past two
3:10	ten past three
4:15	quarter past four
5:20	twenty past five
6:25	twenty five past six
7:30	half past seven
8:35	eight thirty five
9:40	twenty to ten
-	

10:45	quarter to eleven	
11:50	ten to twelve	
12:55	five to one	



www.pinhok.com/ja/eigo-o-manabu/

その他の時間に関わる英単語

時間	time
日付	date
日	day
週	week
月 (日付)	month
年	year
春	spring
夏	summer
秋	autumn
冬	winter
去年	last year
今年	this year
来年	next year
先月	last month
今月	this month